
St. Anthony Block 3 TIF Area Plan Amendment and Cooperation 

Agreement (Council District 1) 

 

Resolution & Ordinance Schedule 

 

Public Hearing Required 
 

 

 

      Date       Action 

Monday, December 12, 2016 Resolution Request- Submission Deadline 

Tuesday, December 20, 2016 Resolution- Finance & Governance Committee (consent) 

Tuesday, December 27, 2016 Resolution- Mayor Council (consent)  

Thursday, December 29, 2016 Resolution- CAO to file resolution 

Monday, January 9, 2017 Resolution- City Council  

Friday, January 13, 2017 Ordinance Request- Submission Deadline 

Tuesday, January 24, 2017 Ordinance- Finance & Governance Committee 

Tuesday, January 31, 2017 Ordinance- Mayor Council 

Thursday, February 2, 2017 Ordinance- CAO to file ordinance 

Monday, February 6, 2017 Ordinance- 1st Ordinance Reading 

Monday, February 13, 2017  Ordinance- 2nd Ordinance Reading and Public Hearing 

Friday, February 17, 2017 Ordinance Effective 


